
Georgia Apply to College Participant Contact List 

Agusta Christian Schools Columbia TBA

Berish Strother - 

berishstrother@augustachristian.org 706-863-2905 ext. 237

Bremen High School Bremen TBA Pam Armas - pam.armas@bremencs.com 770-537-2592

Dacula High School Gwinnett 11/30/2017 10:00 A.M. 1:30 P.M.

Shaquila Wise -  

Shaquila_Wise@gwinnett.k12.ga.us 678-407-7693

Eagle's Landing High School Henry 11/27/2017 8:30 A.M. 3:00 P.M. Elisha Parker - eparker@henry.k12.ga.us 404-913-1110

Irwin Couny High School Irwin 11/30/2017 8:00 A.M. 3:00 P.M.

Vicki Simmons -  

vsimmons@irwin.k12.ga.us 229-468-4200 ext. 4210

Macon County High School Macon TBA James Brown - jbrown@macon.k12.ga.us 478-472-8579

Metter High School Candler 11/27/2017 3:00 P.M. 7:00 P.M. Rosanne Ferrell - rferrell@metter.org 912-685-2134

Monroe Comprehensive 

High School Dougherty 11/28/2017 10:30 A.M. 4:00 P.M.

Belinda Smith - 

belinda.smith@docoschools.org 229-431-3316 ext.7272

North Springs High School Atlanta-Fulton TBA Ava Butler - ButlerA1@FultonSchools.org 470-254-5884

Swainsboro High School Emmanuel 11/29/2017 8:00 A.M. 3:00 P.M.

Clair Collins - 

clair.collins@emanuel.k12.ga.us 478-237-2267

Towns County High School Towns 11/29/2017 8:30 A.M. 1:00 P.M.

Lana Parker - 

lparker@townscountyschools.org 706-896-4131 ext. 1230
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